
CUSTOMER ORDER FORM
Sales Receipt

Tupperware Corporation
Attn: Customer Care

P.O. Box 2353
Orlando, FL 32802

1-800-TUPPERWARE (1-800-887-7379)

INDEPENDENT REP:

Customer Name

Address

City

State Zip Code

Email

Phone

Item# Item Description Qty Price Per Total

Your payment method:

Cash

Check (payable to : )

Visa®    MasterCard®    Discover®

Name of Credit Card 

Card Number 

Exp Date  Postal 

	 Signature 

© 2021 Tupperware. All rights reserved.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER
Save this receipt as proof of purchase

See next page for buyer’s right to cancel.

Host Name

Party Date

Preferred contact method:    Email    Phone    Text

 Dated a party! Party Date 

STAY CONNECTED!
 Yes! Keep me updated on the latest offers and new arrivals!

TELL ME MORE
 Host a party to earn free products and exclusive awards!
 Learn more about starting your own Tupperware business.

Product Total

Pi
ck

 O
ne

Ship with Party

Product Total 
From 
$0
$30.00
$60.00
$100.00
$150.00

Ship Direct to You
ADD $5.00: Minimum total shipping

charge is $8.99

Total (with shipping charge)

Sales Tax                %
Shipping and Handling fees are taxable in all 

states except for AK, DE, IA, ID, MA, MT, NH, OK, 
OR, UT & WY.

Order Total

Up to
$29.99
$59.99
$99.99
$149.99
     ++

Shipping
$3.99
$4.99
$5.99
$8.99

     8%

Minimum $3.99



BUYER’S RIGHT TO CANCEL

You may cancel this transaction without penalty or obligations, within three business days after the date of this transaction. If you cancel, 
you must make available to the seller at your residence, in substantially as good condition as when received, any goods delivered to you 
under this contract of sale; or you may, if you wish comply with instructions of the seller regarding the return shipment of goods at the 
seller’s expense and risk. If you do not agree to return the goods to the seller or if the seller does not pick them up within 20 days of the 
date of your notice of cancellation, you may remail or deliver a signed and dated copy of this cancellation notice or may use other written 
notice, or to expedite cancellation call your Independent Rep.

Date of Cancellation 				     Signature: 									       
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