Tupperware

INDEPENDENT REP:

CUSTOMER ORDER FORM

Sales Receipt

Tupperware Corporation

Order Total

	Attn: Customer Care P.O. Box 2353 Orlando, FL 32802 1-800-TUPPERWARE (1-800-887-7379)
Customer Name	Host Name
Address	Party Date
City	Dated a party! Party Date
State Zip Code	STAY CONNECTED! Yes! Keep me updated on the latest offers and new arrivals!
Email	TELL ME MORE Host a party to earn free products and exclusive awards! Learn more about starting your own Tupperware business.
Phone D. G. Line and D.	
Preferred contact method: Email Phone Text	
Item# Item Description	n Qty Price Per Total
Your payment method:	Product Total
	Ship with Party Minimum \$3.99
Cash	Product Total From Unito Shipping
Check (payable to :	\$0 \$29.99 \$3.99 \$30.00 \$55.00
Visa [®] MasterCard [®] Discover [®]	\$60.00 \$99.99 \$5.99 \$100.00 \$149.99 \$8.99
Name of Credit Card	C1F0.00
Card Number	Ship Direct to You
Exp Date Postal	ADD \$5.00: Minimum total shipping charge is \$8.99
Signature	Total (with chipping shows)
oignature	Sales Tax% Shipping and Handling fees are taxable in all states except for AK, DE, IA, ID, MA, MT, NH, OK, OR, UT & WY.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER

Save this receipt as proof of purchase See next page for buyer's right to cancel.

